Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Mlada Boleslav

Kristyna Kfovickovd
Katetina Semerdkovi
Nikola Stastnd
Matéj Jindra

Evelina Kobryn
Matéj Pribyl

Jakub Zapletal
Tomds Brunner
Katetina Ratimcovi
Sdra Havlasovd
Veronika Ratimcovd
Nela Reinartova

4/8
4/8
4/8

4/8

4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8

Uspésni fesitelé
G Dr. Josefa Pekaie, Mlada Boleslav
G Mnichovo Hradisté
G Dr. Josefa Pekate, Mlada Boleslav
ZS Benatky nad Jizerou, Husovo namésti
G Dr. Josefa Pekaie, Mlada Boleslav
ZS Benétky nad Jizerou, Husovo namésti

Ostatni ucastnici

G Dr. Josefa Pekate, Mlada Boleslav
G Dr. Josefa Pekate, Mlada Boleslav
G Dr. Josefa Pekate, Mlada Boleslav
G Dr. Josefa Pekaie, Mlada Boleslav
G Dr. Josefa Pekaie, Mlada Boleslav
7S Mlada Boleslav, Vaclavkova 1040
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